Description of Items Unit
Tafal

No Qty
1 PL800, 800KVA, 640 KW Set 1 87,io.00o.oo

ENGINE: PERKINS,  uK
ALTERNATOR:  LEFioY SOMER.  EU
CONTROL MODULE:  DEEP SEA {DSE) uK
GEN-SET CGUNTRY C}F ASSEMBLY:  uK.
H.  S.  CC}DE:  8502.13,00

wark Order Amount 87,00,000.Q|

ln Word:  Eighty Seven Lac Taka only`

TEF`MS & CONDITIONS:
Payment
Work lnstmction
Delivery
Deduction
Guarantee
Penalty Cost

Thanking You

LC Payment
As per QuotaiiQn
Supply & installation will be complete within 2Months<
Including TAX
2 Year after lnsfallatior!
lf any kind of mismatch nianagement will take the decision`